ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V250813
1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 0
Elegant and slim design, suitable for installation in narrow place, metal housing enhances collision resistance
1. Product Features
2. How to Order
Slim Design Multi-Function Reader AR-331-K/U
K  = 按鍵型讀頭
產品類別
頻率
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
R  = 內建RTC
1 = RS485
防水
1 = 防潑水
顏色
1 = 銀色
類別
1 = 標準
按鍵選擇
T = 觸控式按鍵
外殼材質
M = 金屬外殼（鋅合金)
P = 塑膠外殼 (ABS)
時間IC
通訊介面
U  = 無按鍵型讀頭
產品類別
頻率
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
R  = 內建RTC
1 = RS485
防水
1 = 防潑水
顏色
1 = 銀色
類別
1 = 標準
按鍵選擇
S = 無按鍵型（無按鍵功能）
S = 無按鍵型 ( 隱形按鍵 )
外殼材質
M = 金屬外殼（鋅合金)
P = 塑膠外殼 (ABS)
時間IC
通訊介面
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
Waterproof
1 = Weatherproof
Type
1 = StandardR  = Built-in RTC
RTC
K  = Access Reader
        w/Keypad
Product Category
1 = RS485
Communication Color
1 = Silver
Keypad Selection
T = Keypad Touch Panel
Housing Material
M = Metal Housing (Zinc Alloy)
P = Plastic Housing (ABS)
Frequency
B = 125kHz
D = 13.56MHz
Waterproof
1 = Weatherproof
Type
1 = StandardR  = Built-in RTC
RTC
U  = Access Reader